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Women / 4 / 11 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Gleesing517
M & M

8.800 9.400 9.2009.200 36.600
6T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Janyiah Morris557
M & M

9.100 8.950 9.6508.850 36.550
2 5 4 1 2 

2 

McKenzy Uttech600
M & M

9.150 8.700 9.0509.050 35.950
1 10T 2 3T 3 

3 

Alanna Loyd545
M & M

9.050 8.900 9.0008.800 35.750
3 6T 5 5T 4 

4 

Annalise Grapsas336
Capital 

8.750 9.000 9.0508.750 35.550
8 3T 6 3T 5 

5 

Giuliana Sessa583
M & M

8.950 8.900 8.8008.500 35.150
4 6T 9 8 6 

6 

Holly Henry525
M & M

8.850 8.700 8.6008.950 35.100
5 10T 3 11T 7 

7 

Addison Batchelor494
M & M

8.100 9.450 8.9008.400 34.850
13T 1 10 7 8 

8 

Naomi Hinek526
M & M

8.500 9.000 8.6508.650 34.800
12 3T 7 10 9 

9 

Delilah Bidinger104
Scamps

8.800 8.800 8.3008.200 34.100
6T 9 12 14T 10 

10 

Sophie Schulze580
M & M

8.100 8.900 8.7508.150 33.900
13T 6T 13 9 11 

11 

McKinlee Bean654
American Eagles

8.600 8.350 8.3008.550 33.800
11 14T 8 14T 12 

12 

Caroline Bradley501
M & M

7.600 8.600 9.0008.250 33.450
15 12 11 5T 13T

13T

Brooklyn Pum349
Capital 

8.700 8.350 8.3008.100 33.450
9 14T 14 14T 13T

13T

Ellie Mohr553
M & M

8.650 8.000 8.5507.700 32.900
10 16 16 13 15 

15 

Sydnee Tyler599
M & M

0.000 8.500 8.6007.900 25.000
16 13 15 11T 16 

16 
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